2009 Tony Biernacki Sr. Memorial Regatta

Race Schedule

Heat A
Heat B
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

June 20, 2009
Race No Event RacelD
1 17
2 17
3 01
4 04A
5 04B
6 05
7 07
8 08
9 09
10 10
11 12
12 13
13 14
14 15
15 16A
16 16B
17 17
18 18A
19 18B
20 19
21 23
22 24
23 25
25 27
26 28
27 31
28 32
29 33
30 34
31 36

Final

Printed: June 17, 2009 12:56 PM

Time

10:30:00 AM
10:35:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:35:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:10:00 PM
12:20:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:50:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:10:00 PM
1:20:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:35:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
1:50:00 PM
1:55:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
2:50:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:20:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:50:00 PM

Event Description

Mens C 1x
Mens C 1x
Mens D+ 8+
Womens 2x
Womens 2x

Mens Ltwt 1x 74kg max (163lbs)
Womens Ltwt 1x 60kg max (132Ib

Womens A-B 1x
Womens B 4+
Mens D 1x

Mens D+ 4x
Mens A-B-C 8+
Womens C+ 4+
Mens A-B 2x
Womens C-D+ 1x
Womens C-D+ 1x
Mens C 1x

Mens E-F 1x
Mens E-F 1x
Mens H 1x
Mixed 2x

Mens A-B-C 4+
Mens G 1x
Womens A-B-C 8+
Mens A-B 1x
Mens D-E 2x
Mens D+ 4+
Womens C+ 4x
Mens F+ 2x
Mixed 8+

Progression Rules

1-3 to Final A
1-3 to Final A
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
From Heats
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only
Final Only

Races Today: 30
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